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13

14
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16
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24
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Lista tabular de colegios seleccionados Encuesta Curso 2022-2023

Cadigo
05000737
05000701

09008378

09001633

09001608
09001281

09001694

09001670

24017916

24017916

24017916

24000679

24008381

24005860

34001650
34001674
37005526
37008102
37005681

37008965

37002197

40003708

40000951
42002690

47005863

47003891

47007598

47005981
47004408

47007525

47004202

Centro

|ES VASCO DE LA
ZARZA

IES ALONSO DE
MADRIGAL

IES DIEGO DE SILOE

Colegio SANTA MARIA
LA NUEVA Y SAN JOSE
ARTESANO

Colegio SAN PEDRO Y
SAN FELICES

Colegio LICEO
CASTILLA

IES CAMINO DE
SANTIAGO

|IES CONDE DIEGO
PORCELOS

|IES EUROPA

IES EUROPA

IES EUROPA

IES VIA DE LA PLATA

IES GIL' Y CARRASCO

Colegio SAN JOSE

Colegio BLANCA DE
CASTILLA

Colegio MARISTA
CASTILLA

Colegio CALASANZ

IES MARTINEZ
URIBARRI
Colegio PIZARRALES

Colegio SAGRADO
CORAZON

IES TIERRA DE CIUDAD
RODRIGO

IES FRANCISCO GINER
DE LOS RiOS

IES MARQUES DE
LOZOYA

IES ANTONIO
MACHADO

IES PINAR DE LA
RUBIA

Colegio LESTONNAC
CPrEX LYCEE
FRANGAIS DE
VALLADOLID

IES NUNEZ DE ARCE
Colegio SAN VIATOR
IES JULIAN MARIAS

Colegio PATROCINIO
SAN JOSE

Titularidad

Publico

Publico

Publico

Privado

Privado

Privado

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Privado

Privado

Privado

Privado

Publico

Privado

Privado

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Privado

Privado

Publico

Privado

Publico

Privado

Localidad
AviLA
AVILA

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA

PONFERRADA

BANEZA (LA)

PONFERRADA

LEON

PALENCIA
PALENCIA
SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA
CIUDAD
RODRIGO
SEGOVIA
CUELLAR
SORIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

Provincia

AVILA

AVILA

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

SALAMANC
A
SALAMANC
A
SALAMANC
A
SALAMANC
A

SALAMANC
A
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SORIA

VALLADOLI
D

VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D

VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D

VALLADOLI
D

Domicilio

CALLE
VALLADOLID 19
CALLE JUAN
GRANDE, 1
CALLE SAN
PEDRO Y SAN
FELICES, 34
CALLE JUAN DE
AYOLAS, S/N

CALLE SANTA
ANA, 10

CALLE POZANOS
S/N

CALLE
FRANCISCO DE
VITORIA, S/N
AV. ELOY
GARCIA DE
QUEVEDO, S/N
CALLE RAMON
GONZALEZ
ALEGRE, 2
CALLE RAMON
GONZALEZ
ALEGRE , 2
CALLE RAMON
GONZALEZ
ALEGRE, 2

PS. GENERAL
BENAVIDES 51
PZ.
AYUNTAMIENTO
,12

AV. ALVARO
LOPEZ NUNEZ
,12

CALLE EDUARDO
DATO, 12

PZ. DE ESPANA 1

PS. CANALEJAS ,
139

CALLE PARQUE
ALAMEDILLA, 13
CALLE
VALLEJERA, 1
AV. DE LOS
REYES DE
ESPARNA 3

AV. DE BEJAR,
10-36

AV. DE LA
CONSTITUCION
S/N

CRA. DE
VALLADOLID, 19
CALLE ADUANA
VIEIA, 12
CALLE CAMINO
VIEJO DE
SIMANCAS, 19
CALLE CIGUENA
,32

AV. PRADO
BOYAL, S/N

PZ. PONIENTE
S/N

PS. JUAN
CARLOS I, 12
CALLE EUSEBIO
GONZALEZ
SUAREZ, 43
CRA. RUEDA, 62

Teléfono

920227300

920222185

947257694

947474459

947206843

947238161

947235050

947221825

987428516

987428516

987428516

987641600

987410061

987876210

979706552

979720850

923267961

923280839

923229853

923217542

923498041

921423512

921141300

975212243

983278100

983291179

983544634

983361690

983457073

983354733

983222034

Correo electrénico
05000737 @educa.jcyl.es
05000701@educa.jcyl.es

09008378@educa.jcyl.es

09001633@educa.jcyl.es

09001608@educa.jcyl.es
09001281 @educa.jcyl.es

09001694@educa.jcyl.es

09001670@educa.jcyl.es

24017916@educa.jcyl.es

24017916@educa.jcyl.es

24017916@educa.jcyl.es

24000679@educa.jcyl.es

24008381@educa.jcyl.es

24005860@educa.jcyl.es

34001650@educa.jcyl.es
34001674@educa.jcyl.es
37005526@educa.jcyl.es
37008102@educa.jcyl.es
37005681 @educa.jcyl.es

37008965@educa.jcyl.es

37002197 @educa.jcyl.es

40003708@educa.jcyl.es

40000951@educa.jcyl.es
42002690@educa.jcyl.es

47005863 @educa.jcyl.es

47003891@educa.jcyl.es

47007598@educa.jcyl.es

47005981 @educa.jcyl.es
47004408@educa.jcyl.es

47007525@educa.jcyl.es

47004202@educa.jcyl.es

aula


mailto:05000701@educa.jcyl.es
mailto:09001608@educa.jcyl.es
mailto:09001694@educa.jcyl.es
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

aa

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

47004214

47004263

49005994

49005994

05002291

05001547

05009871

05003775

05009871

09007696

09005021

09007179

09008937

24018787

24002160

24014150

24009610

24016602

24010995

34003750

34003749

34000037

34000581

37010108

37013407

37008205

37010121

37010108

40003770

40004750

40000835

40004725

40004932

42003268

42003864

Colegio SAFAGRIAL
Colegio SAN AGUSTIN
IES CLAUDIO MOYANO
IES CLAUDIO MOYANO

CEO VIRGEN DE
NAVASERRADA

IES HERMENEGILDO
MARTIN BORRO

IES ARENAS DE SAN
PEDRO

IES GREDOS

IES ARENAS DE SAN
PEDRO

IES VALLE DEL
ARLANZA

IES TIERRA DE
ALVARGONZALEZ
IES MERINDADES DE
CASTILLA

IES DOCTOR SANCHO
DE MATIENZO
IES PABLO DiEZ

IES BERGIDUM
FLAVIUM

IES OBISPO
ARGUELLES
IES RAMIRO II

|ES VALLE DE LACIANA

|ES VALLES DEL LUNA

IES CONDES DE
SALDANA
|IES RECESVINTO

Colegio SAN
GREGORIO-NUESTRA
SENORA DE LA
COMPASION

IES SEM TOB

IES VIA DE LA PLATA

IESO TOMAS BRETON
IES CAMPO CHARRO
IESO MIGUEL DE

UNAMUNO
IES VIA DE LA PLATA

CEO VIRGEN DE LA
PENA

IES CATALINA DE
LANCASTER

IES CAUCA ROMANA

IES VEGA DEL PIRON
CEO EL MIRADOR DE
LA SIERRA

IES GAYA NURO

|IES SAN LEONARDO

Privado

Privado

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Privado

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
ZAMORA

HOYO DE
PINARES (EL)
CEBREROS

ARENAS DE
SAN PEDRO
PIEDRAHITA

ARENAS DE
SAN PEDRO
LERMA

QUINTANAR
DE LA SIERRA
VILLARCAYO
DE MERINDAD
DE CASTILLA
LA VIEJA
VALLE DE
MENA

BONAR

CACABELOS
VILLABLINO

ROBLA (LA)

VILLABLINO

SANTA MARIA
DEL PARAMO
SALDANA

VENTA DE
BANOS
AGUILAR DE
CAMPOO

CARRION DE
LOS CONDES

GUIUELO

VILLAMAYOR

FUENTE DE
SAN ESTEBAN
(LA)
LEDESMA

GUUUELO

SEPULVEDA

SANTA MARIA
LA REAL DE
NIEVA

COCA

CARBONERO
EL MAYOR
VILLACASTIN

ALMAZAN
SAN

LEONARDO DE
YAGUE

VALLADOLI

D

VALLADOLI

D

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA
SALAMANC
A
SALAMANC
A
SALAMANC
A
SALAMANC
A
SALAMANC
A

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SORIA

SORIA

CALLE
GUADALETE, 2
AV. DE MADRID
,38

AV. REQUEJO, 4

AV. REQUEJO, 4

CALLE LA
PITANZA , 6
URB. EL
MANCHO

CALLE FRAY LUIS
DE LEON 1

CRA. DE
PESQUERA S/N
CALLE FRAY LUIS
DE LEON 1
CALLE EL
PARQUE 4

CRA. DE NEILA,
57

CALLE ELSOTO,
S/N

CALLE CADAGUA
,13

CALLE ESCUELAS
,48

CALLE ELIAS
IGLESIAS 18

AV. DEL BIERZO
S/N

CRA. DE LA
MAGDALENA
S/N

AV. DE LA
CONSTITUCION,
25

AV. EL PARAMO
,SIN

AV. FRANCISCO
GOMEZ, 4

CRA. DE
TARIEGO S/N

PS. DELSOTO, 2

AV. DE LOS
PEREGRINOS,
S/N

CALLE FILIBERTO
VILLALOBOS , 7-
11

CALLE ESCUELAS
MENORES S/N
PZ. MIGUEL DE
UNAMUNO, S/N

CALLE PUENTE
MOCHO, 1
CALLE FILIBERTO
VILLALOBOS, 7-
11

CALLE ERAS, 5

CALLE CALVARIO
,SIN

PZ. DEL
PROFESOR
ADOLFO
RODRIGUEZ
ARRANZ, 1

PS. EL REGAJO 10

CALLE JUAN
TABANERA, 1
CALLE ANTONIO
MACHADO , S/N
CALLE
INSTITUTO , 8

983291685

983473408

980520400

980520400

918638124

918630129

920372167

920360025

920372167

947170306

947395075

947131267

947126242

987735135

987546200

987470913

987570323

987471233

987360068

979890019

979770236

979122878

979881185

923581066

923305660

923440152

923570673

923581066

921540270

921594129

921586029

921560200

921198426

975300472

975376159

47004214@educa.jcyl.es
47004263@educa.jcyl.es
49005994 @educa.jcyl.es
49005994@educa.jcyl.es
05002291 @educa.jcyl.es
05001547 @educa.jcyl.es
05009871 @educa.jcyl.es
05003775@educa.jcyl.es
05009871 @educa.jcyl.es
09007696@educa.jcyl.es
09005021 @educa.jcyl.es

09007179@educa.jcyl.es

09008937@educa.jcyl.es
24018787@educa.jcyl.es
24002160@educa.jcyl.es
24014150@educa.jcyl.es

24009610@educa.jcyl.es

24016602@educa.jcyl.es

24010995@educa.jcyl.es
34003750@educa.jcyl.es
34003749@educa.jcyl.es

34000037@educa.jcyl.es

34000581 @educa.jcyl.es

37010108@educa.jcyl.es

37013407 @educa.jcyl.es

37008205@educa.jcyl.es

7010121 @educa.jcyl.es

37010108@educa.jcyl.es

40003770@educa.jcyl.es

40004750@educa.jcyl.es

40000835@educa.jcyl.es

40004725@educa.jcyl.es
40004932@educa.jcyl.es
42003268@educa.jcyl.es

42003864@educa.jcyl.es


mailto:05009871@educa.jcyl.es
mailto:05009871@educa.jcyl.es

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

42003761

47005322

47005991

47007318

47005322

47007306

47007197

49007541

49002798

IES SANTA CATALINA

IES JORGE GUILLEN
IES ALFONSO VI

IES SANTO TOMAS DE
AQUINO

IES JORGE GUILLEN
IES CAMPOS Y
TOROZOS

IES CONDE LUCANOR

IES FUENTESAUCO

IES JOSE LUIS
GUTIERREZ

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

Publico

BURGO DE
OSMA-
CIUDAD DE
OSMA
VILLALON DE
CAMPOS
OLMEDO

ISCAR

VILLALON DE
CAMPOS
MEDINA DE
RIOSECO
PENAFIEL

FUENTESAUC
0

MUGA DE
SAYAGO

SORIA

VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D
VALLADOLI
D

ZAMORA

ZAMOR

CALLE QUINTO
CENTENARIO,
S/N

AV. DEL PARQUE
,16

PZ. SAN ANDRES
,SIN

CALLE SAN
PEDRO, 48

AV. DEL PARQUE
,16

CALLE ESTACION
S/N

CRA. DE
PESQUERA S/N
CALLE ESTEBAN
LAGUNA S/N
CALLE JOSE LUIS
GUTIERREZ, S/N

975340152

983740389

983444000

983611079

983740389

983701040

983881091

980600231

980617433

42003761@educa.jcyl.es

47005322@educa.jcyl.es
47005991@educa.jcyl.es
47007318@educa.jcyl.es
47005322@educa.jcyl.es
47007306@educa.jcyl.es
47007197 @educa.jcyl.es
49007541 @educa.jcyl.es

49002798@educa.jcyl.es



